*			B,	H		2	/// CAM	
1	719.17		DIS	INTERM	ENT DIREC	TIVE	0.11	
	SECTION A	4			DIRECTIVE NUM	BER	DATE	
293	NAME AND BURIAL LOC	ATION OF DECEA	SEÐ		1240	011.19	DAY MONTH	47 YEAR
BEVALA	QUA JOHN	V	et -	SERIAL NU 3.3.1.5	MBER 53733	RANK PFC	ARM DATE OF DEATH	YEAR
CEMETERY HENRI	CHAPELLE	7		<del>!</del>			DISPOSITION OF	7
PLOT ROW	GRAVE COUNT 159 BE	RY ELGIUM	· :	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			CODE DI CAUSE OF DEATH	ST. PT.
		SECTIO	N B — CON		NEXT OF KIN		- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
JOHN F. Y 216 EAST F CANONSBURG	CONEY FUNC PIKE STREET G, PENNSYLVAN	NIA			72 YO	NTHONY F UNGSTOWN SBURG, P	. BEVALAQUA AVENUE ENNSYLVANTA \	
NAME	<del></del>	SECTION C SERIAL NUMBE		RMENT AN	DIDENTIFICATION  DATE OF DEATH		DATE DISTINTERRED	
BEVALAQUA	, John	3315373		Pfe	Est 26		20 Aug 47	/ -
IDENTIFICATION TAI REMAINS MARKER	G ON ORGANIZATION	HQ CO, 5TH ARN	40 DIV	/•	RELIGION C	ADENTIFICATION OF THE POPULATION OF THE POPULATI	Benshof L	<u>a</u> pt
NATURE OF BURIAL	ress cover a			CONDITIO	AINS FOR SHIPM N OF REMAINS	-		THE
OTHER MEANS OF IDI		ING MILLO	1.11	СОМР	TOCO, SEU.	ll fract	area	
			Non	10			and the second	r
MINOR DISCREPANCI	ES 1	······································					and the second second	<u> </u>
			Non	16	;	•	A STATE OF THE STA	k <b>.⊈</b> ∵a,(e :
REMAINS PREPARED A	IND PLACED IN CASKET	·	**************************************	<del>.</del>				
DATE 20/8/	<b>47</b>		₩	ona e	Lenne	Kand Sup	•	
CASKET SEALED BY		ВҮ_	***		(Signature)	mon	Delion	
Eamon	d C. Lyons,	and Supv		Eamon	C. Lyo	ns, Emb	Supv	
CASKET BOXED AND I	MARKED BY Charles E.	Heakler	ር በ ኤ	SHIPPING	ADDRESS VERIFIE	D BY 537 Q	M Sery Co . Emb Supv	
I hereby and that the re	certify that all the fo eport above is corre	oregoing opera	ations we	re conduction	Benshof:	Meur	er my immediate super	vision
1 Prepare Disc	repancy Report QM	C Form 1194a f	or major	discrepa	ncies.		The -	
	.•						E. Coplan	F

GMC FORM REV 15 MAR 46 1194

RECORD	OF CUST	ODIAL TRANSFER
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	1. SHI	PPED
FROM J.S. MC. HENRI CHAPELLE, BELA	GIUM Andreas	10 LIECE, BELGIUM (BARGE LOADING POINT)
KIND OF CONVEYANCE TRUCK	14/2	NAME OF CONTOURS OF THE WALENZULLA
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER	DATE 25/J/47	SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER DATE 25/8/47
	2. SHI	PPFN
FROM LIGHT SOLD TO THE STATE OF THE STATE OF		TO ANTWERP PORT   PIER 140
KIND OF CONVEYANCE TRUCK		NAME OF CONVOYER HIT. THOMAS I. V. MOL VICIARA
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER CAPT PAUL MC GEE 0505337 M.I.S.	DATE 25/8/47	SIGNATURAJOF RECEIVER  29 ROU 1947
	3. SHI	PPFN
FROM AGRE AND TERS INLIGIT	- T	TO LLAS JCS V CONNOLLY
KIND OF CONVEYANCE		Wm i lenderson -abt [ C
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER  L. E. Butler Lt Col Int	DATE	SIGNATURE OF BECEIVER  DATE  DATE  DATE
1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1	7 4. SH1	PPED THE PROPERTY OF THE PERSON OF THE PERSO
FROM JOSEPH V. CO	Given	10 N 9/ E
KIND OF CONVEYANCE JOSEPH V. CON	NOU.	NAME OF CONVOYER
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER	PATE LAND	SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER MOKIMON  OOLONEL T. O.
	5. SH	PPEDORT TRANSPORTATION OFFICER 3
FROM 7 4 PE		DC 7 Columbus Ohis
KIND OF CONVEYANCE		NAME OF CONVOYER Softichte
SIGNATURE OF AMES L. MCKINNON. COLONEL, T. C. PORT TRANSPORTATION OF FICE	DATE 19/31/47	SIGNATURE OF RECEIVED DATE
OT T T ONE	6. SH	IPPEO /
FROM	•	10
KIND OF CONVEYANCE		NAME OF CONVOYER
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER	DATE	SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER DATE
	7 61	Ipprh
FROM	i, sh	IPPED TO
KIND OF CONVEYANCE		NAME OF CONVOYER
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER	DATE	SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER DATE
	1	

,

 $\mathbf{v}^{E}$ 

## RECEIPT OF REMAINS

STRIBUTION CE		STRIBUTION DEPOT, COLUMBUS 15, OHIO
		ROUTINE 14 NOVEMBER 1947
EMAINS CONSIGN	ED TO:	
	JOHN F YONEY FUNE	TRAL HOME
	126 EAST PIKE STR	REET
	CANNONSBURG FENNS	SYLVANIA
	FROM QMDCG	BARDEN
REL	AINS OF THE LATE PRIVATE	FIRST CLASS JOHN BEVALAQUA SERIAL NO
331	53733 BEING SHIPPED TO Y	OU ACCOMPANIED BY ESCORT TECHNICIAN
FIF	TH GRADE RAYMOND W DEERR	RICO ON TRAIN NO 767 PENNSYLVANIA
RAI	LROAD LEAVING COLUMBUS 1	.2:20 PM FOURTEEN NOVEMBER AND DUE TO
ARR	IVE CANNONSBURG PA 6:53	PM RAILROAD TIME FOURTEEN NOVEMBER PD
R <b>EQ</b>	JEST YOU MAKE ARRANGEDEN	TS TO ACCEPT REMAINS AT STATION UPON
ARR	IVAL PD	
t, THE t	INDERSIGNED, DO HEREBY ACKNOWLE	EDGE RECEIPT OF THE REMAINS OF THE ABOVE-NAMED DECEASED
THIS	AY DAY OF MONTH	
	mond W. D. Free	John Fr. Yoney
7	WITNESS (Escort)	CONSIGNEE

CLASS OF SERVICE

This is a full-rate Telegram or Cable-gram unless its deferred character is indicated by a suitable symbol above or pre-ceding the address.

SYMBOLS DL = Day NL = Night Lener LC :- Deferred Cable NLT -- Cable Night Letter

The filing time shown in the date line on telegrams and day letters is STANDARD TILE at point of original time of receipt is STANDARD TIME at point of destination

GA 147 27 COLLECT=CANONSBURG PENN : 5 149P COLUMBUS GENERAL DISTRIBUTION DEPOT ATTENTION CHIEF AMERICAN GRAVES REGISTRATION DIVISION=CLMBS:

**(503**)

=DELIVER REMAINS OF LATE PRIVATE FIRST GLASS JOHN I BEVALAQUA TO JOHN F YONEY FUNERAL HOME CANONSBURG PENN AMERICAN LEGION POST NO 253 WILL PROVIDE MILITARY HONORS=

ANTHONY BEVALAQUA.

253-

THE COMPANY WILL APPRECIATE SUGGESTIONS FROM ITS FATRONS CONCERNING ITS SERVICE

MES	SAGEFORM	MESSAGE CENTER NO.	.TRANSMITTING M	EANS	CRYPTOGR	APH OR CLEAR	TEXT
	CALLS 51A, SER, NO. V	PRECEDENCE	TRANSMISSIO	N INSTRU	CTIONS	ORIGINATOR	E E-TIME GROUP
ACTION	INFORM	MOITA		EXEMPT	OPERATING SIGNALS		GROUP COUNT
	BOWNAN COMMAN	SPACE ABOVE FO	OR SIGNAL CENTE	ו מואס מי	,		GR
FROM: (Origin	nator)		COLUMBUS		SECURITY C	LASSIFICATION	ON
ACTION TO:	ENERAL DISTRIBUTIN	G DEPOT COLUM	80 <b>5 0</b> HIO			LASSIFIED	
•	THE TOUBSTONN AVE	LAQUA Mith	PRIORITY		ACTION PRECED	ENCE FOR	RMATION
	CANONEBURG PENESY				PRIORITY	!	
	DLR AND REPORT	PUOLAHO VMA		OR	REFERS TO AN	OTHER MESSAGI	
• INFORMATIO	-	12486 A	3. barien		IDENTIFICATION	CLASS	IFICATION
W	VAK DEPARTMENT WILL	DELIVER REMA	INS OF LATE	P	IVATE PIRET	STARR.	_
_	JOHN JAYALAGUA				IN NE	AR FUTURE	
·	PD RECORDS OF THIS	OFFICE INDICA	TE YOU WISH	KEL:A	INS DELIVERE	D TO	
-	JOHN F YORKY FURER	AL HOME CARO	MINTES PA		PD PLEASE	INST RUCT	
F	TUNERAL DIRECTOR TO	MAKE APRANGE	MENTS TO AC	CEPT	KEMAINS AT R	AILROAD	
Ś	STATION UPON ARRIVA	L PD PRIOR TO	SHIPMENT F	JNE RA	L DIRECTOR W	ILL BE	
N	NOTIFIED OF MAIL RO	UTING AND SCH	EDULED TIME	REMA	INS WILL ARR	IVE AT	
I	KAILKOAD STATION PD	REQUEST IMME	DIATE CONFI	HMATI	ON OF ABOVE	SHIPPING	
I	INSTRUCTIONS BY TEL	egram collect	TO COLUMBU	S GEN	ERAL DISTRIB	UTION	
D	DEPOT CMA ATTENTION	CHIEF CMA AM	ERICAN GRAV	es re	GISTRATION D	IVISION	
C	CMA COLUMBUS OHIO P	D IF YOU DESI	KE LILITAKY	HONC	oks at funeka	L YOU	
S	SHOULD ASK LOCAL PA	TRIOTIC OR VE	TERANS ORGA	NIZAT	ION OF YOUR	CHOICE	
Т	O MAKE ARRANGEMENT	S PD NECESSAR	Y YOU INCLUI	DE NA	ME OF DECEAS	ED IN	
Ė	EPLY TELEGRAM						
		TION ———	SIGNATURE		AUTHORIZATIO	ON	
	UNCLASSIFI	ED					
SYMBOL CA	APT F FAPPIANO EXT	403 DATE TIME GRO	OFFICIAL TITLE		FRANCIS FAPP T, QMC, Asst	110	ge of

Standard Form Form app Comptroller C May 20 (Amended Au	Jeneral, U. <b>S.</b> 6. 1938		CHER FOR PURC	HASES AND SERVICES OT MENT	HER THAN		O. Vou. No.		<u>-</u>
	CCOUNTING		(	Department, burcau, or establishm			P/	AID BY	
Certified for pe	REAUDIT  syment in the	v oucher p	reparea at	Columbus - Conoral - Di Columbus 15, Ohio	date)	on Depot			
sum of \$					b 11/3	21/47			- 1
Comptroller C United	Seneral of the States		ony Bevalaq	(Payee)					
Ву		Address _ Payee's A	7à Younget ccount No.	om St., Canonsbur	g. Pennsy	lvania	(For use	of Paying Office	.,
No. and Date of Order	Date of Delivery	(Enter descri	ption, Item number	es or Services of contract or general supply so ation deemed necessary)	hedule. Que	nelty	PRICE	AMOUN	1
	01 3511105	τ.,	'm+% D	iscount Cashdays rom continuation sheet(s)		Cost	Per	Dollars	Cts.
	11/19/4	Remains	it Expense of John Bevi 33153738	n- 8. Vist.				\$71	<b>5</b> 00
									:
Shipped from	1	<u> </u>	Weight					\$71	00
						must NOT use th	•		
					Differences	<b></b>			·
									Ĭ
								ļ	
200	ertificate	attended	le.		Account	verified; correct for	( <del>-</del>		<u></u>
					(Signatur	e or initials)			
		-			N. R. Tru	thorized	Pertify	ing Offic	er
Appropriation, I	limitation, or	ACCO		CATION (for completion by Ad	ministrative Of	fice)	Danie I	A	
project s	ymbol		<b>Ж</b> рр	propriation title	· <u></u>	Amou		Appropriet Amount	
A21X1806		807-47	P-490-07	899-999				<b>\$75.</b>	.00
Alletanes			Obligations	COST ACCOUNT	NT	OBJE	CTIVE CL	SSIFICATION	<del></del>
Allotment	•ymooi	Amount	Obligations liquidated	Symbol	Amount	Symb		Amount	
									<b>-</b>
		****	·						
·			-1	<u>+</u>		·	<u></u>		
Paid by $\left\{ egin{array}{l} \mbox{Chec} \mbox{Cash} \end{array} \right.$	kNo. <b>644</b>	5dated	DECI	19		on Treasurer of named above.	the United S	States in favor o	of paye

\*Payee . . . . (Sign original only)

## RETURN OF REMAINS - WORLD WAR II DEAD CERTIFICATE OF INTERMENT EXPENSES

Anthony Bevalaque - 72 Youngstown Street -Canonsburg, Pa.,

(Name and address of person responsible for payment of interment expenses)

hereby certify that the total sum of \$75.00 was incurred by me in connection

with the interment of the remains of the late

PFG \$3153735, U. S. Army

(Grade, Serial Number, & Arm of Service of Decedent)

in the St.Patrick's Canonsburg Fennsylvania (Name of Cemetery) (County or City)

(State)

Witnesses! Joseph a Krafick anthona X Bevalague

Signature)

much

Date November 15,1947

th day of Lovember, 1947, MY GOMMISSION EXPIRES
FIRST MONDAY IN JAN. 1950

This destructe will be completed in quintuplicate and signed by the person who engaged the receiving funeral director and is responsible for payment of his bill. It is NOT to be accomplished or signed by the funeral director.

2. Return to:

Commanding Officer
Columbus General Distribution Depot
Columbus 15, OHIO
ATTN: Chief, American Graves Registration Divisio

QMC Form R-5066 7 Nov 46

Local Reproduction Authorized

_ '	CHECKLIST
NAME	RANK SERIAL NUMBER
Bevalaqua, John	Pfc. 33153733
SOURCE	CONSIGNEE Tobal D. Vanney
·	John F. Yoney 216 East Pike Street
	Canonsburg, Pennsylvania
SHIPPING CASE - GEMERAL APPEARANCE	CONDITION OF CHEEK (CHECK ONE) Shapping case
(CHECK ONLY DISCREPANCIES)	SATISFACTORY CHECK ONE / STREET IS FACTORY
L FINISH (EXTERIOR) Repair & Pour	REMARKS
FINISH (INTERIOR)	
HANDLES	ا مير تحميدا
HANDLE BOLTS	Tou Carpenter of
STENCTUTEG=NAMEPLATE	
HEALTH PERMIT MARKER	Tamel Story
HEALTH PERMIT NUMBER	- Carrier To
CASKET - GENERAL APPEARANCES	CONDITION OF CASKET (CHECK ONE)
(CHECK ONLY DISCREPANCIES)	SATISFACTORY UNSATISFACTORY
FINISH (EXTERIOR)	REMARKS
HANDLES AND FASTENIAGS	7
STENCILING - NAMEPLATE	1 1 1 1 5 7 1
CAM LOCKS (SEALING)	Touch up Scratch
ODOR OR MOISTURE	
GOUNT ON MOTOTORE	
<u> </u>	
00.450	· ·
MORITUARY OPERATING ROOM	MORTULRY REPAIR SHOP
SERBITION OF REMAINS	CASKET REPAIRED
SATISFACTORY UNSATISFACTORY	YES INO
NECESSARY DISINFECTION (EXPLAIN)	CASKET EXCHANGED
	☐ YES ☐ NO
Property and the second of the	SHIPPING CASE REPAIRED
	☐ YES ☐ NO
	SHIPPING CASE EXCHANGED
	YE8 NO
	REMARKS
TIME DATE SIGNATURE OF MORTICIAN	TIME DATE SIGNATURE OF INSPECTOR
1 , 1 .	2:30 6/11/47 & Summer
	12130
REMARKS 513- J-358	incell
	1:1111
Carp. 7	Parit Slup
<i>(</i> .	K. 40.
QMC FORM R-5024 4 MAR 1946	

SECURITY CLA

CATION (If any)

## **DISPOSITION FORM**

FILE No. QMIGA

293

SUBJECT

FROM

Ltr 20 April 1980 from Mr. Phillip F. Bevalaqua,

Bevalagua, John 35 155 785 Canoneburg, Pa. re notification of death

The Adjutant General

OQMG

DATE

COMMENT No. 1

Administrative Division General Service Branch 24 April 1950 Sutherin 74238

 $\mathcal{I}$ 

l. Forwarded as a matter pertaining to your office.

2. The writer has been advised of this reference.

FOR THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL:

Incl:

Ltr 20 Apr 50

E. PACKARD

Administrative Division

( Es

BLA

6PR 24 4 17 PH 50 0.C.M.G.

## RETURN OF REMAINS - WORLD WAR II DEAD CERTIFICATE OF INTERMENT EXFENSES

318	eral	ngun	John (33/5 3 733) Date November 15.194	7
	Anthon	z Bevaladu	a -7½ Yourgstown street- Canonaburg Pas	
(Name a	nd addres	s of person	responsible for payment of interment expenses)	•
reby cer	tify that	the total s	um of \$75.00 was incurred by me in connection	n
th the i	nterment	of the remai	ns of the late	
	PFG	88153738,	U. S. Army	•
	(Grade	, Serial Num	ber, & Arm of Service of Decedent)	-
i the ಪt.	Patrick		Canonsburg Pennsylvania	<del></del>
	(Name of	Cemetery)	(County or City) (State)	
Menes Seph	a Mi Per	ufick  rybed before the street of the street	Cuthong X Buslay (Signature) (Signature) (1947) • MY GOMMISSION EXPIRES	<u>and</u>
<i>folia</i> E: 1,	This cer	Africate will the engaged t	<b>7</b>	le
	- •	ral director	·	, y
.2.	Return t	io \$	Commanding Officer Columbus General Distribution Cepet	
			Columbus 15, OMIO ATTN: Chief, American Graves Registration Di	
,			173/7	76

QUEST	FOR	DISPOSITION	ΩF	REMA'''

GRADE OF DECEASED, NAME, ARMY SERIAL NUMBER AND REPORTED PLACE OF BURIAL

DATE;

Mo.	John	Boyal	agus,	33	153	733
Plot	TR. 3	Row 8,	Grain	, I	19.	
			Hiite			965.3
			Polg			•

### 4 March 1947

			A	c	
DO NOT WRITE ABOVE THIS LINE					
OFFICE OF THI self-addressed po	in should familiarize himself v rm. When the proper part of E QUARTERMASTER GEN sstage-free envelope provided	with the contents of the pamphlet, "Disp this form is filled out and properly sign FRAL MEMORIAL DIVISION WAS	DEPARTMEN	War II Armed Force of kin, it should be T, WASHINGTON:	returned to the 25, D. C., in the
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		PART I	·····		
I, Anthony	F. Bevalaqua		Please indicate rela X'' in the proper b	ationship to the decea ox.)	sed by placing an
☐ widow	☐ WIDOWER	SON OVER 21 YEARS OLD		DAUGHTER OVER 21 Y	EARS OLD
FATHER	MOTHER	BROTHER OVER 21 YEARS OLD		SISTER OVER 21 YEAR	S OLD
2. BE RETURNED TO	's Roman Cathol	reconstery overseas.  Possession or territory thereof for ic Cometery, Canonsbur (Name and Location of Cametery)  THE HOMELAND OF THE DECEASED (	irg, Penn	sylvania	<u>.</u>
	LOCATED ATO THE UNITED STATES FOR FINA	(LOCATION OF CEMET  L INTERMENT IN A NATIONAL CEMETERY Le	ERY SELECTED)  OCATED AT(LOC	CATION OF NATIONAL CEME	FERY SELECTED
THE NAME OF THE DECEA	ASED, THE SERIAL NUMBER AND O	GRADE ARE CORRECT EXCEPT FOR THE FOLLO	OWING CHANGES: (	If no corrections are no	cessary, indicate
None	·	<u>A</u>		· 	
			:		
DOMG FORM 345 MI	LITARY	16-50411-1			PAGE 1,,

MAR \$ 20

AST NAME	FIRST NAME		MIDDLE INITIAL
		,	
UMBER AND STREET	CITY OR TOWN	COUNTY OR PROVINCE	STATE OR TERRITORY OF U. S. A., OR COUNTRY
XPRESS OFFICE (Nearest ratiroad passenger station)	TELEGRAPH ADDRESS		TELEPHONE No.
S THE NEXT OF KIN, DO FURTHER DECLARE, THAT I DE	ESIRE THE REMAINS TO BE SENT	TO THE FOLLOWING FUNERAL	. DIRECTOR WHO HAS AGREE
ULL NAME OF FUNERAL DIRECTOR			
Joon P. Yoney			
UMBER AND STREET	CITY OR TOWN	COUNTY OR PROVINCE	STATE OR TERRITORY OF U. S. A., OR COUNTRY
216 East Fike Street	Canonsburg'	Washington	Fennsylvenia
XPRESS OFFICE (Nearest railroad passenger station)	Conorsourg		TELEPHONE No.
Onnonsu ing		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
CASE OF EMERGENCY THE NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE PÉ RLD WAR II ARMED FORCES DEAD," IS:	RSON NEXT IN LINE OF KINSHIP	AFTER ME, AS SET FORTH IN TH	E PAMPHLET, "DISPOSITION O
AST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE INITIAL	RELATIONSHIP TO DECEASED  Mother
Bevalaqua	Frances		
umber and street  1 2 Youngstown Ave.	Canonsburg	Washington	STATE OR TERRITORY OF U. S. A., OR COUNTRY Pennsylvania
2 Tourigatouri Avov	Odnonovar 8	"ABITTIE DOLL	1 Chilby I valida
OR ADDITIONAL INSTRUCTIONS (For additional space	use page 4.*)		
•			
<u> </u>	N	<del></del>	
	<del>.</del>		
VINED IN THE PAMPHLET, "DISPOSITION OF WORLD WAR I TION OF THE SAID REMAINS,	II ARMED FORCES DEAD," I AM TH	HE NEXT OF KIN AND THE INDI	VIDUAL AUTHORIZED TO DIRE
ndersigned, DO SOLEMNLY SWEAR (OR AFF		ade by me in the foregoin	g document are full and t
	s Mark: Ally 3	. Burd pea	
t of my knowledge and belief thesa to hi		ungstown Ave	•
t of my knowledge and beliewitness to hi	M. Anstrong Yo	<u> </u>	
		(STREET AND 1 Sburg, Pennsy:	_ '
(SIGNATURE OF NEXT OF KIN)		(STREET AND	lvania
(SIGNATURE OF NEXT OF VIR) thony F. Bevalaqua	Canor	(STREET AND nsburg, Pennsy	lvania

\*NOTE.--Page 4 is part of the notarial attestation. PAGE 2

My commission expires; March 9th, 1951

16-50411-1

### ADDITIONAL REMARKS AND INSTRUCTIC

All remarks and information entered here will be co	nsidered as part of the Notarial Attestation.
·	
<del></del>	
<del>-</del>	
·	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
•	•
-	
	<b>V</b>
	-
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
-331/2	
Contract of the contract of th	
A Property of the second of th	
The second of	
E THE BOTTOM AT	
Selection of the select	- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
PAGE 4	U. S. GOVERNMENT PRINTING OFFICE

Pfe. John Bewalaqua, 33 133 733 Plot TY, Row 8, Grave 159, United States Military Genetary Heari-Chapelle, Bolgium

4 March 1947

Mr. Anthony F. Bevalagua ? Totangetoum Avenue Camonsburg, Parmsylvenia

Door Mr. Bownlagua:

The people of the United States, through the Congress have authorized the disinterment and final burial of the heroic deed of World War XX. The Quartermenter General of the Army has been entrusted with this secred responsibility to the honored deed. The records of the War Department indicate that you may be the mearest relative of the above-meand deceased, who gave his life in the service of his country.

The enclosed peophlets, "Bisposition of World War II Armed Forces Deed," and "American Commeteries," explain the disposition, options and services made available to you by your Government. If you are the next of kin according to the line of kinship as set forth in the enclosed peophlet, "Disposition of World War II Armed Forces Deed," you are invited to express your wishes as to the disposition of the remains of the deceased by completing Fart I of the enclosed form "Request for Disposition of Remains." Should you desire to relinquish your rights to the next in line of kinship, please complete Fart III of the enclosed form. If you are not the next of kin, please complete Fart III of the enclosed form.

If you should elect Option 2, it is advised that no funeral arrangements or other personal arrangements be made until you are further notified by this office, and the second sec

Will you clease complete the enclosed form, "Request for Risposition of Russins" and will in the enclosed self-addressed envelope, which requires no postage, within 30 days after its receipt by your Its prompt return will avoid unpassedly delays.

Sincerely,

Tuels.

THUMS D. LAHED Major General The Quarternaster General

Other 293
Retriague, John
A.S.H. 33 153 733

21 January 1947

Mr. Anthony F. Bevalaqua 7 Youngstown Avenue Canonaburg, Pennsylvania

### Dear Mr. Bevalaqua:

Inclosed herewith is a picture of the United States Military Semetery Henri-Chapelle, Belgium, in which your son, the late Private First Class John Bevalaque, is buried.

It is my sincere hope that you may gain some sclace from this view of the surroundings in which your loved one rests. As you can see, this is a place of simple dignity, next and well exced for. Here, assured of continuous care, now rest the remains of a few of those herois dead who fell together in the service of our country.

This commutery will be maintained as a temperary resting place until, in accordance with the wishes of the next of kin, all remains are either placed in permanent American commuteries overseas or returned to the Homeland for final burial.

FOR THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL:

Sincerely yours,

G. A. MCREAN Brigadier General, QAC Assistent

Phog

BILLIAN INC.

Arveta ba, John

25 August 1945

En. Anthony Francis Bevalaqua 7 Youngstown Avenue Canansburg, Fernaylvania

Dear hr. Bevalaqua:

The Mar Department is most decirous that you be farnished the burial location of your son, the late Private First Class John Bevalaqua.

The records of this office disclose that he is interred in the U. S. Military Cemetery #1, Henri Chapelle, Belgium, plot TT, row 8, grave 159.

This cemetery is located approximately 7 miles southwest of Aachen, Germany, and is under the constant care and surervision of United States military personnel.

Please accept my sincere sympathy in the loss of your son.

Sincerely yours,

AUG 24 2 30 PM "45

E. B. GREGORY
Lieutenant General
The Quartermaster General

·		
GRAVES REGISTRATION	29°	
FORM No. 1 (Revised 3 Sept. 1943)	1 PORT OF BURIAL 198 Total	
493	1 - 12-530 AND AR 32-1815	
Bevalaqua,	331t 3 % 3	
Last Name Tink. 10 wn	First from Rank Serial No.  4: Control Villanown	
Unit	Organization	
Urknown Bulg	14 20 200 44 est 174	•
Place of Death $\mathcal{J}_{i}$ 1400 38 Dec 44	Date of Death	
Time and Date of Burial	Name or Coordinates of Location	
Grave Number Row Number	Type of Marker	
Disposition of Identification Tags: Burie	ied with body Yes 🔼 No 📋 Attached to Marker Yes 🕰 No 🗀	
If No Identification Tags		
How were remains identified?		
What means of identification we	were buried with the body?	
To determine Right or Left use De	Deceased's Right and Left.	
Who is harred on:		
Deceased's Right: <u>Stoked</u> , Name	Serial No. Rank Organization Grave No.	
Deceased's Right: 12tokes, Name 20, 101 was		
Deceased's Right: Stokes, Name	Serial No. Rank Organization Grave No. 13ki, corollall 390:000 158	
Deceased's Right: Stokes, Name  Deceased's (cit: Name)	Serial No. Rank Organization Grave No.  13ki,Dioblell 355th C 158  Sorial No. Rank Organization, Grave No.	
Deceased's Right: Stokes, Name  Deceased's (cit: Name)	Serial No. Rank Organization Grave No.  13k1,Drobell 31(1) C 138  Sorral No. Rank Organization, Grave No.  Organization of person formishing above Data when other than officer reporting burial.	
Deceased's Right: Stokes, Name  20, 01 was  Deceased's feft: Name  Signature or Name, Raisk and if possible Or	Serial No. Rank Organization Grave No.  13ki,Dioblell 355th C 158  Sorial No. Rank Organization, Grave No.	
Deceased's Right: Sume  Deceased's Cott: Sume  Signature or Name, Raisk and if possible Or	Serial No. Rank Organization Grave No.  13k1,	
Deceased's Right: Stokes, Name  Deceased's Coft: Deceased's Coft: Name  Signature or Name, Reisk and if possible Or	Serial No. Rank Organization Grave No.  13k1,Drobell 31(1) C 138  Sorral No. Rank Organization, Grave No.  Organization of person formishing above Data when other than officer reporting burial.	
Deceased's Right: Stokes, Name  Deceased's Coft: Deceased's Coft: Name  Signature or Name, Reisk and if possible Or	Serial No. Rank Organization Grave No.  138   15	
Deceased's Right: Stokes, Name  Deceased's Coft: Deceased's Coft: Name  Signature or Name, Reisk and if possible Or	Serial No. Rank Organization Grave No.  138   15	
Deceased's Right: Stokes, Name  20, 101 was  Deceased's foit: Name  Suprature or Name, Relik and if possible Or  Additional of the Additional A	Serial No. Rank Organization Grave No.  138   13	
Deceased's Right:    Stokes, Name	Serial No. Rank Organization Grave No.  138  Serial No. Rank Organization Grave No.  138  Serial No. Rank Organization Grave No.  Diganization of person furnishing above Data when other than officer reporting burial.  If print of identification tag is not affixed fill in below:  Emergency Addresse  Address  Religion	
Deceased's Right:    Stokes, Name	Serial No. Rank Organization Grave No.  138   13	
Deceased's Right:    Stokes, Name	Serial No. Rank Organization Grave No.  138  Serial No. Rank Organization Grave No.  138  Serial No. Rank Organization Grave No.  Diganization of person furnishing above Data when other than officer reporting burial.  If print of identification tag is not affixed fill in below:  Emergency Addresse  Address  Religion	
Deceased's Right:    Stokes, Name	Serial No. Rank Organization Grave No.  138  Serial No. Rank Organization Grave No.  138  Serial No. Rank Organization Grave No.  Diganization of person furnishing above Data when other than officer reporting burial.  If print of identification tag is not affixed fill in below:  Emergency Addresse  Address  Religion	
Deceased's Right:    Stokes, Name	Serial No. Rank Organization Grave No.  138  Serial No. Rank Organization Grave No.  138  Serial No. Rank Organization Grave No.  Diganization of person furnishing above Data when other than officer reporting burial.  If print of identification tag is not affixed fill in below:  Emergency Addresse  Address  Religion	
Deceased's Right:    Stokes, Name	Serial No. Rank Organization Grave No.  138  Serial No. Rank Organization Grave No.  138  Serial No. Rank Organization Grave No.  Diganization of person furnishing above Data when other than officer reporting burial.  If print of identification tag is not affixed fill in below:  Emergency Addresse  Address  Religion	
Deceased's Right:    Stokes, Name	Serial No. Rank Organization Grave No.  138  Serial No. Rank Organization Grave No.  138  Serial No. Rank Organization Grave No.  Diganization of person furnishing above Data when other than officer reporting burial.  If print of identification tag is not affixed fill in below:  Emergency Addresse  Address  Religion	
Deceased's Right:    Stokes, Name	Serial No. Rank Organization Grave No.  158  Serial No. Rank Organization Grave No.  Department of person fermitting above Data when other than officer reporting burial.  If grint of identification tag is not affixed fill in below:  Emergency Addressee  Name  Address  Religion  on Body and disposition of same:	
Deceased's Right:    Stokes, Name	Serial No. Rank Organization Grave No.  158  Verial No. Rank Organization, Grave No.  Diganization of person fermishing above Data when other than officer reporting burial.  If prine of identification tag is not affixed fill in below:  Emergency Addresse  Name  Address  Religion  on Body and disposition of same:	
Deceased's Right:    Stokes, Name	Serial No. Rack Organization Grave No.  158  Serial No. Rank Organization, Grave No.  Diganization of person fermiabling above Data when other than officer reporting burial.  It print of identification tag is not affixed fill in below:  Emergency Addressee  Name  Address  Religion  on Body and disposition of same:	
Deceased's Right:    Stokes, Name	Serial No. Rank Organization Grave No.  158  Verial No. Rank Organization, Grave No.  Diganization of person fermishing above Data when other than officer reporting burial.  If prine of identification tag is not affixed fill in below:  Emergency Addresse  Name  Address  Religion  on Body and disposition of same:	

### WAR DEPARTMENT

### THE ADJUTANT GENERAL'S OFFICE

WASHINGTON 25, D. C.

[PORT	t of de	ATH								DATK	22	<del>12ry 194</del>	<del></del>
LL HAM	(R)	agre	1/1/	(, )			<u> </u>	^	RMY SERIAL			e par 4	
	Revol	agyla,	John	,					33 153	723		PFC	
ME ADO				·	···········				AM OR BERY			TO EOF BIRTH	<u></u> .
عدد . — در .		<del></del> - · <del>· · ·</del>	<del></del>				_ 、	· 1					
	Caron	sburg,	Pennsy	lvania				:	In <b>fan</b> tı	<b>y</b>	10	May 19	05
CE OF	DEATH		<del></del>			CAU	SE OF DEATH	1			DATI	OF DEATH	
	Europ	ean Are	8			K	illed i	n Actio	o <b>m</b>		26	Dec 19	44
ATION C	OF DEGEASE							DATE OF ENTRY ON CURRENT ACTIVE SERVICE		_   _	LENGTH OF SERVICE		
	Th									YEAT		DAY	
	Europ	eam Are	<u> </u>						24 Fet	1942	<u></u>		<u>.                                    </u>
(EFICI/	Mr. A	RELATIONS Athony	HIP & ADDE	s Beva	laqua,	father	, 7 You	ngstow	L AVe.;	Савов		rlvania, Pa.	
	IGATION DEF	·	OF DUTY		CONDUCT	WAS DE	PERSED V STATUS	AUTHO	ORIZED ENGE	IN PLY	ING PAY	OTHER PAY	STATU
				<del> </del>	NO	TER	HO	YED	No	YES	NO	YES	но
E.S	NO	YES	NO	YES		1 `						المصا	
	Source	nd/or stat at Infa & dat	EMENT Intryma	t. rder m	umber wi	iāl be		shed who	en rec	'd.	BATTLE	X#	BATT
	Source	nd/or stat at Infa & dat	EMENT Intryma	t. rder m	umber w	iāl be		shed who	en rec	d.			BATT
	Source	nd/or stat at Infa & dat	EMENT Intryma	t. rder m	umber w	iāl be		shed who	en rec	'd.			BATT
	Source	nd/or stat at Infa & dat	EMENT Intryma	t. rder m	umber w	iāl be		shed who	en rec	'd.			BATT
	Source	nd/or stat at Infa & dat	EMENT Intryma	t. rder m	umber w	iāl be		shed who	en rec	'd.			BATT
	Source	nd/or stat at Infa & dat	EMENT Intryma ie of o	t. rder m	umber w	iāl be		shed who	en rec	'd.			BATTI
Diffich	RAL DATA A RCombi Source	np/or state infa	EMENT Intryma ie of o	rder m	umber w	iāl be		hed whe		d.			BATT
DBITION	RAL DATA A RCombi Source	ND/OR STATE AND INFO OR CONTENTS OFFER PA	EMENT INTERPOLATION  CONTINUENTE  F. O., L  ARMY	rder m	umber win wd 1	iāl be		shed who					BATTI

# Summary Court-Wartial AR'Y SESVICT FORCES KANSAS CITY D'ARTER MESTER DEPOT 601 Hardesty Avenue Kancas City 1. Missouri

Caro To 389121 Date 26 April 1945

JRM: KB: bh '

Kancas City 1. Missouri SUBJECT: Report of transaction in disposing of the effects of John Bevalagua 33153733 (Name of deceased) \_late a (Army Social Tumber) Private Pirst Class (Organization, Army or Service) Infantry (Grade) \_day of December , 1944 , at European Area : The Adjutant General, War Department, Hashington 25, D.C. 1. Complying with A.M. 112, a Surmary Court-Tartial, convened at Mansas Fift, Mo. Pursuant to S.O., 228 Hg., MCQT Depot, dated 25 September 1943, for the purpost of disposing of the effects of the above-named soldier, or forcom subject to military law, reports that: a. No legal representative or widow of decedent to incomment at decedents camp or quarters, effects of decedent were forwarded to this Summary Court-Martial. b. Local debtors owed decedent's estate b. Local debtors owed decedent's estate ; of which the num of was collected. (if mathing was found due or collected, state "Mone"; otherwise attach itemized statement of sums owing and collected.) Thick c. Decedent owed unclearment local creditors the sur of " which has been haid by the Surmany Court withal from founds of decement. inclosed roceist , Incl. d. Disposition of decadent's effects (leas morey paid creditors, if and) has been made by the Summary Court-Martial by transmittal almost the franchistic franchistic for the first form. Corps, at Government expense to purson found antitled like Cumpumy Court-Worthal FINDING below) PINDING Before a Summary Court-Martial which convened at Paners City, "Securi, on 24 April 1945 , pursuant to Special Orders 321, Headquarters for the effects of the above-named doceased soldier, or person subject to military law, now in the possession of the United States, with other relevant evidence, was duly considered; Whereupon, this Summary Court-Portial finds that, under the provisions of Anthony Prancis Bevalaqua A.W. 112,\_\_\_\_\_ (Name of person found estitled) 7 Youngs town Avenue Canonsburg (Number, Street or Avenue) (City, Town or Village) Pather \_, is the\_\_\_\_ (Relationalin or Caracter) above-named decedent and appears to be antitled to receive his or her eccects. JOHA R. MURCHY, Colone 1, Q.M.C.

(Name, Rack, Organization) SUPPARY COURT WRITEL

, <del></del>	THE ACTION SWEET	,	
DATE	ACTION TOURS TYKEN	INT PT &L.	SUSPEND
4.22	thing to Silve IVN	100	
	Jason 65/19/19/	En./	
4-54	1975 hel	M	
104	no success of		
7.10	1 17to fither E	<i>ا</i> ہز	
i !	ince check 14	5 M	
	Cometite	5	
			- L- L-

Tff. QM Form 32

EQM 42

ACTION SUBET

·		1.011.	. L	Company of the Company
DATE	ACTION TAKEN	STEERLEST	•	u ta <u>l Non</u> .
INFEBUS	MHILED DIRECT 10 BL	611	4	NJ.
JHI ELIA	And the state of t			
	and the second s			
				<del> </del>
				i
	the same of the sa			
	the state of the s			
l				
	*	i		
	and the second of the second o			
ķ	•			
	العام الأمام المنظم المنظم المنظم المنظم المنطق المنظم المنظم المنظم المنظم المنظم المنظم المنظم المنظم المنظم	<b>1</b>	i	I

	• •	
•		: .
		0 46556

	0 46554
	ROUTING SLIP B- FERSON
	Routing see
	?. Rase ControlM
,	Palsoal Sec
	i.R.U. File
	. #54 Inv. File
	. BM Inv. File
	Hosp-Unit Req. File
	[orrespondence
	gs and Pile

•

•

--

.

· ·

389121

Mr. Anthony Francis Bevalaqua 7 Youngstown Avenue Canonsburg, Pennsylvania

Dear Mr. Bevalaqua:

The Army Effects Bureau has received additional property of your son, Private First Class John Bevalaqua, consisting of funds in the amount of \$40.39. A check for this sum is inclosed.

As previously indicated, such property is forwarded for distribution in accordance with the laws of the state of the soldier's legal residence.

Sincerely yours,

C. E. QUIAN
2nd Lt., CMC
Chief, Files Branch

1 Incl-

5V1

Chillips -

## ARMY SERVICE FORCES ARMY EFFECTS BUREAU

### ORDER FOR CHILMENT

SELP TO:	
T00 1 . ()	Mr. Anthony Francis Bevalaqua
Effects of: Name Pfc. John Bevalaqua	7 Youngstown Avenue
ASN 33153733	Canonsburg, Pennsylvania
Oase No. 389121 D	
t.	
DATE 23 July 1945 RTB:HL:men	FOR: Effects Quartermaster
REMARKS:	Remove G.I.  Note discrepancy in  Films removed  Diary removed  Launary removed
POUTING:  1 Accounting Brunch / Werchouse Division 2 Files Brunch, Adm. Div.	101221 emh
•	3891.21
	July 24
Anthony Francis Bevalaque	49 <b>-89</b>
rty-Sine and 89/100	
REMARKS:	Est. Exp. Chgs. Est. Frt. Chgs. No. of packages  Shipping Clerk
	cuibbing ofers

### AR Yelde IS BURKAU 1887 MICRY

THE THE PER

CASE NO.	
	389.121
1MFED SY	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	je
DATE	
	6/2 <b>9</b> /45
STATUS	
	DEC
NANE	
	John Mil Bevalaqua
A.S.N.	
	33153733
RANK	
•	THE CONTRACT OF THE CONTRACT O
OFAGA VIZFTION	
	1-1 /23 282 RCP
ATOUNT	AGOOU, T. NO.
	49.89 C 7 FAIR On the Tail 22/22/22/
LIST NO.	FAID CON NO. 12122/74.
	F 202
r: Larks	

 $\underline{A} \ \underline{O} \ \underline{C} \ \underline{O} \ \underline{b} \ \underline{N} \ \underline{T} \ \underline{I} \ \underline{N} \ \underline{G} \quad \underline{I} \ \underline{L} \ \underline{V} \ \underline{E} \ \underline{K} \ \underline{T} \ \underline{O} \ \underline{E} \ \underline{Y}$ 

389,121

JRK: KB:dn April 28, 1945

Mr. Anthony Francis Bevalaqua 7 Youngstown Avenue Canonsburg, Pennsylvaina

Dear Mr. Bevalaqua:

The Army Effects Baroan has received from everseas some personal effects of your son, Private First Class John Bovalaqua.

These effects are being fermarded to yet in one package.

If, by may chance, the property has not reached you at the expiration of thirty days from this date, please notify no and tracer will be instituted.

The notion of this Bureau in transmitting personal effects does not, of itself, vest title in the recipient. Such preparty is forwarded for distribution according to the laws of the state of the soldier's legal residence.

I regret the eiremetance prospting this letter, and wish to express my sympathy in the less of your son.

Yours very truly,

P. L. KOOB 2nd Lt. Q.M.C. Officer-in-Charge 8J Unit



### ORDER FOR CHIPMENT

	SHIP 10:	Mr. Anthony Francis Bevalaqua
Effects of:	Pfe. John Romalagua	7 Youngstown Avenue Canonsburg, Pennsylvania
AGN	389121 D	
Case No.		
Wt.		
DATO 27 April 1 JRM: KB:		FCR: Effects Quarternaster
I	Acet. No. Acount nelose "Valuables" item nip "Valuables" item(s)	Remove G.I.  Note discrepancy in  Films removed  Disry removed  Laundry removed
1 Wa	counting Branch archouse Division Lles Franch, Adm. Div.	VE JO
Armarks:		Franked  Est. Exp. Chgs. MAY-2 1966  Est. Frt. Chgs. / No. of packages  Shipping Clerk

Eff. QM Form 14 (26 Dec 44)

SHEET OF SHEETS	ARNY EFFECTS BUREAU MANE	DECEASED
BOX NUMBER	ORIGINAL NUMBER OF PACHETTE	MISSING POW
TALLY NUMBER	INVENTARY DATE	CASE NIMBER
7/3/	6-apr-43	CASE HUMBER 121
EFFECTS OF JOh N.	BENALAQUA	PANK Put.
A.S.N. 33 / 53733		
FACKAGE DESCRIPTION		
<i>y</i> -		·
CLOTHING	PERSONAL TIEMS	CONTAINES
PELT	BRACELET, IDENTIFICATION	BAGS, CLOTH
SELT, MONEY (NO MONEY)	BRUSHES CAMERAS	BAGS. TRAVEL BILLFOLD, (NO MONEY) W/C
COATS	GLASSES /	CASE,
GLOVES, PR.	LIGHTER#	FOOTLOCKER  KIT, SEWING
HEADWEAS	MISC. INSIGNIA	KIT, TOILET
JACKETS	MISC. ITEMS	PAPERS AND MISC.
OVERCOATS SCARFS	PENCIL, MECHANICAL	BOOKS MODESS
SHERTS	RELIGIOUS ARTICLES	BOOKS, ADDRESS
SOCKS, PR.	#18BURS, DECORATION	BOOKS, PILOT LOG DIARY (REMOVED FOR DURATION)
TOWELS	TOBACCO	FILMS
TROUSERS, PR.	TOILET ARTICLES	LETTERS PAPERS, PERSONAL
US EAMEAR	wi NGS	PHOTOS
		SHOE SHANE ARTICLES
		SOUVENIRS
	<del>Principle and Principle (and Principle) - Principle and Principle (and Principle) - And Principle (Anderson Anderson An</del>	SOUVENIR HONEY STATA SHERY
		TESTAMENTS
		L. LU.S. NOPEY (AMOUNT)
1	V	
	3' 1Y	
	<del></del>	
\		
REMAKRS: Friend	. ATTACHMENTS:	FORM 558 FORM 1100
Jane C. Capo 340 M. Colleg Canonsburg.	zze!	I form-28
340 M. College	e St.	1 form - 28
Canonsburg.	Pa.	I grave tag
/		
	Wes	GI REMOVED
	TWE 1	OI NEMOVED
	1	SHORTAGE ON REVERSE
C.A.T.	$\mathcal{A}$	IDENT. TAGS
None	- 14	REMOVED
WAREHOUSE SPACE	STOREN MY	REMOVED
12/9	\\\-\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	FE SHIPPED LOCKED
INVENTORIED 8X anicleon	,) W	AY 2 155 LAUNDRY REMOVED
PACKED BY:	CHECKED AY	#49 OR FILM
Eff. QK Form 11 (12 Dec 44)		ANOTTHUMAL REMOVED
・ ・ ・ ・ ・ ・ ・ ・ ・ ・ ・ ・ ・ ・ ・ ・ ・ ・ ・		

TIONAL-REMARKS		
		,
	<del>*************************************</del>	——————————————————————————————————————
	— <del>(1</del>	
**************************************	18-7	
	**************************************	
	SS	PORT.
0 = 0 1	1. Q. + 1.	U.S. GOVT. CHECK SHORT
45 Auro	eri, Duch	NUMBER
710.00	lese, Dutch L. S. Money L. English	DATE
1 pource	& English	SYMBOL
	<i>V</i>	ALC: IMP
Symbol	Jun. 211-	901 AMOUNT
į į	1	
······································		
· V I - Thick - All - Mary - v - v - and - spirit - and - an	<del></del>	
<del></del>		
		<u> </u>
······································		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
<u> </u>		
		7 markida 48. mark
<del></del>		I certify that the above listed items we not in the containers inventoried by me:
		Davidson
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		INVENTORY CLERK
		n.l.
* :		SUPERVISOR
	e.	P.I. FIMOVAC
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
	·	
<del>- , </del>		
• .	·	

4

E..₩.

eding A to

Mailed direct to KC Pouch No. 215

RESIRICIED INVENTORY

28 Dec 44

Date

Reg. No. 56

TO:

SUBJECT: Inventory of Personal Effects of:

33153**711135** NKI **JOHN** HEM BEVALAQUA (Rank) (Last Name) (ASN) (First Name) Effects Quartermaster, Communications Zone, APO\_\_ 887 \_US Army

The above named individual of \_\_\_\_ (Organization)

was reported States (MIA, MIA, Hosp. etc.)

Designated Beneficiary if information readily accessible\_\_\_\_\_

### INVENTORY OF EFFECTS

- 1 billfold 4
- 2 pens >
- l pencil
- 2 prayer books 📂
- l religious piece 🖊
- l lighter u
- l paybook 🖊

95 Gulden, Dutch C \$10.00 U. S. Money () 1 Pound, English

Money in the amount of above has been turned into Ma Form WDFD 38 enclosed. symbol number

Names and addresses of any Banks in which accounts may be carried:

I certify that the above items constitute all of the effects, secured by me, of the above named individual and that they were forwarded to the Effects Depot . 194\_

NICHOLAS J. SLOANE

Rank & ASN. Lt., Q.M.C Graves Registration Officer

Organization\_

0-1591451

Any additional pertinent information:

NAME BEVALACUA, JOHN 33153733

BAY PALLET BOX TALLY

BOX #6
POUCH #215

TYPE OF PKG. WHSE SPACE INVENTORIED

GRB

Eff. QM Form 48

Grade Rank Organization	
Address	
Nearest Relative	1
Address	
Killed in Action Died	
Date 26DCC1944 Hospi	tal
Battle Area Inform	nation
11511 B : C 22	HOF / F
Place of Burial HENRICHI	TELLER
Point of Coordination	
Description of Body	
Members Missing	

1

BEVALAQUA, JOHN (NMI)., --- 331 53733

KIA.

\$49.89

121,21, 1216

F. 202

C.V. 1555. R. J. COLLIE., MAJOR FO.D

BEVALAQUA, John NMI 33153735 KIA CASE 96526

## FISCAL RECORD

CASE NO 96586

NAME	RANK	ASN
DESCRIPTION	A MT	DISPOSITION
Im38 Rulcomit MENON GD.	49.89	KIÀ HI'LE
		,
	<del></del>	
K.C. List	1	
17: E . Red	A 202	

FISCAL	SE	CTI	ON
TRANSMITTA	L	OF	FUNDS

CN 96526

NAME_	REVALA	DVA,	John		RANK	VNK	ASN 98	15-3733	
WD FD	Form 38 i	n the	amount	of	\$ 49.89	sent	to K.C.	(2 Jul	
on Fi	scal list	#F	202						

1 N/ E	ERIA N	IRADE ARMO INF BY 2231
MORNING REPORT	LOCATOR CARD BUB	TEE ORGANIZATH NAME SHIPMENT HO, S ATION NAI OF A.P.O. NO
GAINS: ASSIGNED OR ATTACHED UNASSIGNED, JOINED ASSIGNED OR ATTACHED UNASSIGNED, NOT YET JOINED	OTHER CHANGES: 1-CHANGE IN GRADE 2-SICK ABSENT FROM POST	₹ MAF (S
ARRIVAL & ASSIGNMENT FROM OTHER THEATERS, BASES, DEPARTMENTS OR THE CONTINENTAL U.S. LOSSES:	3-RETURN TO DUTY FROM ABSENT SICK, DS OR ASSIGNED NOT YET JOINED	07.007
TRANSFER (SAME MRU OR SCU) TRANSFER (DIFFERENT MRU OR SCU)	4-DEPARTURE FOR TEMPORARY DUTY OUTSIDE U.S.	76826
-TRANSFER (OUTSIDE U.S.) -BATTLE CASUALTY, MISSING, CAPTURED OR DEATH	5-RETURN FROM TEMPORARY DUTY OUTSIDE U.S.	
HONORABLE DISCHARGE DISCHARGE NOT HONORABLE & MON BATTLE DEATH	6-DEPARTURE ON DS (SAME MRU OR SCU) 7-DEPARTURE ON DS (DIFFERENT NRU OR SCU)	`
RELIEVED FROM ASSIGNMENT AT U.S. HOSPITAL AFTER WOUNDED IN BATTLE	8-DEPARTURE ON DS (OUTSIDE U.S.)	
DIED FROM BATTLE WOUNDS IN U.S. HOSPITAL		
DETAC ED SERVICE: ARRIVAL ON DS RELIEF FROM ATTACHMENT		
NAME	SERIAL NUMBER OR GRADE	ARM DATE OF CHG. SUB UNIT ORGA**IZATION NAME STATION NAME OR SERVIL ORGA**IZATION NAME STATION NAME OR SERVIL ORGA**IZATION NAME

### WAR DEPARTMENT

### THE ADJUTANT GENERAL'S OFFICE

PORT OF DEA	TU		•						U.M Rame	2 <del>2 Janu</del>	<del></del>	
LL NAME							AF	IMY SERIAL	NUMBER	GRAD	e pmr	4627
							ر ا		#33	_	eset.	
Beval	iqua,	John						3 153			FC	
ME ADDRESS							^~	(H OK BENT	<b></b>			•
Canon	burg,	Pennsy]	Lvania				] ]	[nfantr	Ť	10	May .	1905
ACE OF DEATH					GAVE	E OF DEATH	<del></del>			DATE	OF DEAT	4
Europ	oan Are	8.			K	illed i	a Actio	) <b>)</b>		26	Dec	1944
ATION OF DECEASE	10						D	ATE OF ENT	RY ON	_	ENGTH OF	
Th		_					1			YEAR	E MONT	HE DAYS
AUFOP	ean Are				.,			24 Feb	1942	_,		_1
Enepidiary (Name Mr. A Franc	athony	Franci	Beval	aqua, f	ungsto	wa Ave.	, Camor	asburg,	Pa.			
					W45 D	HORACED	AUTHO	HITED	IN PLYI		OTHER	PY BELOW)
INVESTIGATION	IN LINE	of BUTY	OWN MIS	COMPUET	ON DUT	Y STATUS	ABGI	ENCE	<b>STA</b>			
MADET  VES NG  ADDITIONAL DATA A	ND/OR STAT	EMEMT	YES	mp w	OH DUT	WO .	YES	NO	YES	NO X	YES YES	HO
ABDITIONAL BATA A	HD/OR STAT	EMENT	vee	NO	iāl be	furais	YES	en rec	YES	NO X	YES YES	KO

YET, ADMIN.

A. G. 201 FILE

- ARMY EFFECTS BUREAU GABUALTY BRANCH FILE BEVALAGUA, John MMI 33153733 KIA CASE 96526